EMMECIESSE s.r.l.

emmeciesse@omniway.sm http:/www.emmeciesse.sm

CODICE 30830-016

EMMECIESSE s.r.l.
Via Nicolino di Galasso, 30
47899 SERRAVALLE REP. SAN MARINO (ltaly)
Tel. 0549/908084 Fax 0549/970160
Cod. Identif. SM06742

Mod.

Cilindrata

Giri/min

Volt

Watt

Amper

IP Serv.

Bar

Psi

30830-016

25 cc

1500

12

130

16

20{S2 10/10

100

237

187+3

p—

64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

BAR-L/MIN-AM PER

OBAR
WL/min
OAmper

—

Dooooooo0oooooo0ooo0c0oo0o00o00O0000O0O00O0OO OO O
1

oN MO




